Summer Holidays
Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays
Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays
Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Join the Norwich penguins for a fun filled 4 or 5 day holiday course.

Recreation Road Infant
Drayton Junior School

Colman Junior School

Recreation Road Infant
Drayton Junior School

Colman Junior School

Recreation Road Infant
Drayton Junior School

Hellesdon High School

28/07/2025 - 01/08/2025
28/07/2025 - 01/08/2025
28/07/25 - 01/08/25

04/08/2025 - 08/08/2025
04/08/2025 - 08/08/2025
04/08/2025 - 08/08/2025

11/08/2025 - 15/08/2025
11/08/2025 - 15/08/2025
11/08/2025 - 15/08/2025

5 days
5 days
5 days

5 days
5 days
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5 days
5 days
5 days

Splashdown holiday courses with the Norwich Penguins:

9:00 am to 11.00 am
9:00 am to 11.00 am
9:00 am to 11.00 am

9:00 am to 11.00 am
9:00 am to 11.00 am
9:00 am to 11.00 am

9:00 am to 11.00 am
9:00 am to 11.00 am
9:00 am to 11.00 am



Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays
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October Half Term

October Half Term

Recreation Road Infant 18/08/2025 - 22/08/2025
Heartsease Primary Academy 18/08/2025 - 22/08/2025

Recreation Road Infant 26/08/2025 - 29/08/2025
Sprowston Community High School 26/08/2025 - 29/08/2025

Recreation Road Infant 27/10/2025 - 31/10/2025
Heartsease Primary Academy 27/10/2025 - 31/10/2025

5 days
5 days

4 days
4 days

5 days
5 days

9:00 am to 11.00 am
9:00 am to 11.00 am

9:00 am to 11.00 am
9:00 am to 11.00 am

9:00 am to 11.00 am
9:00 am to 11.00 am

The 5 day Course is priced at £40 and the 4 day course is priced at £32 - Sessions are 30 minutes per day.

Please phone the office on 01603 984949 to book a place and make payment.
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